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Model Number

PRODUCT_LINE

Product Name

CCA Number

779374-xx
779555-xx
TT7279-xX
T77640-xx
T77142-xx
T77521-xx
776791-xx
777181-xx
776910-xx
776911-xx
779174-xx
777087-xx
777086-xx
T77228-xx
778269-xx
778561-xx
TT7T7976-xX
778146-xx
776793-xx
776985-xx
777053-xx
776912-xx
777082-xx
776895-xx
779201-xx
TT7474-xx
T77703-xx
T77704-xx
778943-xx
778535-xx
778536-xx
777803-xx
TT7867-xXx
777040-xx
TT7227-XX
T77292-xx
TT77229-xx
TT7T7367-xX
T77368-xx
TT7271-xx
777084-xx
777085-xx
T77386-xx
778629-xx
T78627-xx
TTT742-xXX
TTT7743-xx
TT7744-xx
777514-xx
777516-xx
778075-xx

National Instruments

Academic

Academic

Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition

SPEEDY-33
SPEEDY-33
AT-AI-16XE-10
AT-MIO-16DE-10
AT-MIO-16E-1
AT-MIO-16E-10
AT-MIO-16E-2
AT-MIO-16XE-10
AT-MIO-16XE-50
AT-MIO-64E-3
CF-6004
DAQCARD-1200
DAQCARD-500
DAQCARD-516
DAQCARD-6024E
DAQCARD-6036E
DAQCARD-6062E
DAQCARD-6715
DAQCARD-700
DAQCARD-700
DAQCARD-700

DAQCARD-DIO-24

DAQCARD-ER-8
DAQPAD-1200

DAQPAD-6015 FOR USB

DAQPAD-6020E
DAQPAD-6020E
DAQPAD-6020E
DAQPAD-6020E

192788L-NN(L)
192788L-NN(L)
183225L-NN(L)
184578L-NN(L)
183018L-NN(L)
184309L-NN(L)
182410L-NN(L)
183225L-NN(L)
182540L-NN(L)
182625L-NN(L)
191029L-NN(L)
182880L-NN(L)
182968L-NN(L)
183207L-NN(L)
187168L-NN(L)
188035L-NN(L)
186554L-NN(L)
186695L-NN(L)
182435L-NN(L)
182435L-NN(L)
182435L-NN(L)
182680L-NN(L)
182680L-NN(L)
182520L-NN(L)
190177L-NN(L)
184376L-NN(L)
185482L-NN(L)
185483L-NN(L)
185482L-NN(L)

DAQPAD-6052E FOR 139 187092L-NN(L)
DAQPAD-6052E FOR 139 187093L-NN(L)

DAQPAD-6070E
DAQPAD-6070E

DAQPAD-MIO-16XE-50

LAB-PC-1200
LAB-PC-1200Al
PC-516
PC-DIO-24
PC-DIO-24
PC-DIO-96PNP
PC-ER-8/16
PC-ER-8/16
PCI-1200
PCI-6013
PCI-6014
PCI-6023E
PCI-6024E
PCI-6025E
PCI-6031E
PCI-6033E
PCI-6034E

1/5

186648L-NN(L)
186352L-NN(L)
182949L-NN(L)
183008L-NN(L)
183008L-NN(L)
183259L-NN(L)
183873L-NN(L)
183873L-NN(L)
183549L-NN(L)
183873L-NN(L)
183873L-NN(L)
183094L-NN(L)
188626L-NN(L)
188626L-NN(L)
187570L-NN(L)
187570L-NN(L)
187573L-NN(L)
184384L-NN(L)
184384L-NN(L)
187576L-NN(L)
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778026-xx
778465-xx
TT77745-xx
777515-xx
TT7475-xx
777530-xx
778534-xx
779407-xx
779408-xx
779409-xx
779422-xx
779420-xx
779421-xx
778913-xx
779065-xx
779066-xx
779067-xx
779295-xx
779068-xx
779069-xx
779070-xx
779071-xx
779546-xx
779072-xx
779108-xx
779109-xx
779110-xx
779111-xx
777690-xx
778792-xx
778936-xx
777810-xx
778833-xx
777918-xx
777531-xx
778316-xx
777306-xx
TT7740-xx
T77741-xx
778705-xx
778701-xx
778511-xx
778510-xx
779363-xx
779370-xx
779361-xx
T78797-xx
779359-xx
T77387-xx
779196-xx
779512-xx
779513-xx
779971-xx
860540-xx
777305-xx

National Instruments

Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition

PCI-6035E
PCI-6036E
PCI-6052E
PCI-6071E
PCI-6110E
PCI-6111E
PCI-6115
PCI-6122
PCI-6123
PCI-6123
PCI-6132
PCI-6133
PCI-6133
PCI-6143
PCI-6220
PCI-6221
PCI-6224
PCI-6225
PCI-6229
PCI-6250
PCI-6251
PCI-6254
PCI-6255
PCI-6259
PCI-6280
PCI-6281
PCI-6284
PCI-6289
PCI-6503
PCI-6509
PCI-6509
PCI-6527
PCI-6528
PCI-6601
PCI-6602
PCI-6703
PCI-6704
PCI-6711
PCI-6713
PCI-6722
PCI-6723
PCI-6731
PCI-6733
PCI-7811R
PCI-7813R
PCI-7830R
PCI-7831R
PCI-7833R
PCI-DIO-96
PCI-DIO-96
PCIE-6251
PCIE-6259
PCIE-6259
PCIE-6259
PCI-MIO-16E-1

2/5

187576L-NN(L)
187857L-NN(L)
185489L-NN(L)
184411L-NN(L)
184111L-NN(L)
184111L-NN(L)
184529L-NN(L)
191852L-NN(L)
191852L-NN(L)
191852L-NN(L)
191215L-NN(L)
191215L-NN(L)
191215L-NN(L)
189947L-NN(L)
191329L-NN(L)
191329L-NN(L)
191329L-NN(L)
192120L-NN(L)
191329L-NN(L)
190996L-NN(L)
190996L-NN(L)
190996L-NN(L)
193588L-NN(L)
190996L-NN(L)
191342L-NN(L)
191342L-NN(L)
191342L-NN(L)
191342L-NN(L)
185183L-NN(L)
189700L-NN(L)
189700L-NN(L)
185681L-NN(L)
190253L-NN(L)
184479L-NN(L)
184479L-NN(L)
183689L-NN(L)
183689L-NN(L)
185030L-NN(L)
185030L-NN(L)
189252L-NN(L)
189252L-NN(L)
187992L-NN(L)
187992L-NN(L)
192463L-NN(L)
192463L-NN(L)
189839L-NN(L)
189839L-NN(L)
189839L-NN(L)
182920L-NN(L)
182920L-NN(L)
192242L-NN(L)
192242L-NN(L)
192242L-NN(L)
192242L-NN(L)
183455L-NN(L)
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T77383-xx
T77384-xx
777385-xx
776454-xx
T77298-xx
777094-xx
TT7798-xx
777555-xx
T77636-xX
T77484-xx
T77962-xx
777060-xx
TT7676-xXX
778194-xx
778204-xx
778396-xx
779179-xx
779180-xx
779181-xx
779127-xx
T78771-xx
779129-xx
779063-xx
779112-xx
779113-xx
779629-xx
779114-xx
779296-xx
779115-xx
779630-xx
779116-xx
779117-xx
779631-xx
779118-xx
T79547-xx
779119-xx
779632-xx
779120-xx
779121-xx
779122-xx
779123-xx
779639-xx
T77598-xx
778858-xx
777802-xx
778543-xx
T77557-xx
T77937-xX
TT7796-xX
TT7794-xx
TT77795-xx
778999-xx
778998-xx
778512-xx
778800-xx

National Instruments

Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition

PCI-MIO-16E-4

PCI-MIO-16XE-10
PCI-MIO-16XE-50

PC-LPM-16
PC-LPM-16PNP
PC-OPDIO-16
PX1-6025E
PX1-6030E
PX1-6031E
PX1-6040E
PX1-6052E
PX1-6070E
PX1-6071E
PX1-6115
PX1-6115
PX1-6120
PX1-6122
PX1-6123
PX1-6123
PX1-6132
PX1-6133
PX1-6133
PX1-6143
PX1-6220
PX1-6221
PX1-6221
PX1-6224
PX1-6225
PX1-6229
PX1-6229
PX1-6250
PX1-6251
PX1-6251
PX1-6254
PX1-6255
PX1-6259
PX1-6259
PX1-6280
PX1-6281
PX1-6284
PX1-6289
PX1-6289
PX1-6508
PX1-6509
PX1-6527
PX1-6528
PX1-6602
PX1-6608
PX1-6704
PX1-6711
PX1-6713
PX1-6722
PX1-6723
PX1-6733
PX1-7811R
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184002L-NN(L)
183742L-NN(L)
183116L-NN(L)
183527L-NN(L)
183527L-NN(L)
182855L-NN(L)
185838L-NN(L)
185214L-NN(L)
184808L-NN(L)
184359L-NN(L)
186408L-NN(L)
183746L-NN(L)
184805L-NN(L)
187227L-NN(L)
187227L-NN(L)
187677L-NN(L)
191855L-NN(L)
191855L-NN(L)
191855L-NN(L)
188611L-NN(L)
188611L-NN(L)
188611L-NN(L)
191083L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
192227L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
191332L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
193618L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
191325L-NN(L)
191501L-NN(L)
191501L-NN(L)
191501L-NN(L)
191501L-NN(L)
191501L-NN(L)
184836L-NN(L)
190246L-NN(L)
185633L-NN(L)
188150L-NN(L)
185745L-NN(L)
185745L-NN(L)
185825L-NN(L)
185860L-NN(L)
185860L-NN(L)
191089L-NN(L)
191089L-NN(L)
187995L-NN(L)
188744L-NN(L)
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779362-xx
779364-xx
778668-xx
779360-xx
TT9777-xXX
T79778-xx
779051-xx
779026-xx
779675-xx
779676-xx
780107-xx
T79677-xXX
779678-xx
779808-xx
779973-xx
779974-xx
779810-xx
T79627-xx
779694-xx
779628-xx
779695-xx
779205-xx
779553-xx
T77313-xx
777315-xx
TT7222-XX
T77559-xx
T79770-xx
778275-xx
TT7789-xx
T77534-xx
778317-xx
777535-xx
TTT7726-xXX
777535-xx
TTT727-XX
778073-xx
778076-xx
779745-xx
778758-xx
779171-xx
779589-xx
T77887-xx
779460-xx
TT7478-xx
860684-xx
779659-xx
778287-xx
T77314-xx
T79771-xx
777554-xx
778274-xx
778271-xx
778270-xx
T77790-xx

National Instruments

Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition
Data Acquisition

Industrial Communications

Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments
Modular Instruments

PXI-7813R
PXI-7830R
PXI-7831R
PXI-7833R
PXIE-6251
PXIE-6259
USB-6008
USB-6009
USB-6210
USB-6211
USB-6212
USB-6215
USB-6218
USB-6221
USB-6225
USB-6225
USB-6229
USB-6251
USB-6251
USB-6259
USB-6259
USB-6501
USB-8451
AT-DIO-32HS
DAQCARD-6533
PC-4350
PCI-4060
PCI-4065
PCI-4070
PCI-4351
PCI-4451
PCI-4452
PCI-4551
PCI-4551
PCI-4552
PCI-4552
PCI-5112
PCI-5112
PCI-5114
PCI-5122
PCI-5124
PCI-5142
PCI-5431
PCI-5640R
PCI-5911
PCI-5911
PCI-5922
PCI-6534
PCI-DIO-32HS
PCIE-4065
PXI1-4060
PXI1-4070
PXI1-4071
PXI1-4072
PXI1-4351

4/5

188744L-NN(L)
188133L-NN(L)
188133L-NN(L)
188133L-NN(L)
196100L-NN(L)
196100L-NN(L)
191039L-NN(L)
191039L-NN(L)
194710L-NN(L)
194710L-NN(L)
197493L-NN(L)
194710L-NN(L)
194710L-NN(L)
195840L-NN(L)
197291L-NN(L)
197294L-NN(L)
195840L-NN(L)
194021L-NN(L)
194929L-NN(L)
194021L-NN(L)
194929L-NN(L)
192317L-NN(L)
192317L-NN(L)
183303L-NN(L)
183477L-NN(L)
183429L-NN(L)
184636L-NN(L)
190310L-NN(L)
189380L-NN(L)
185362L-NN(L)
183919L-NN(L)
184919L-NN(L)
183919L-NN(L)
183919L-NN(L)
184919L-NN(L)
184919L-NN(L)
186478L-NN(L)
186478L-NN(L)
191298L-NN(L)
187869L-NN(L)
189147L-NN(L)
187869L-NN(L)
183962L-NN(L)
191295L-NN(L)
183840L-NN(L)
183840L-NN(L)
189144L-NN(L)
187142L-NN(L)
183480L-NN(L)
195331L-NN(L)
184793L-NN(L)
185828L-NN(L)
185828L-NN(L)
185828L-NN(L)
185450L-NN(L)
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777556-xx Modular Instruments PX1-5102 184603L-NN(L)
T77756-xx Modular Instruments PXI1-5112 184194L-NN(L)
TT7758-xx Modular Instruments PX1-5112 184194L-NN(L)
779466-xx Modular Instruments PXI-5114 191298L-NN(L)
778756-xx Modular Instruments PX1-5122 187869L-NN(L)
860651-xx Modular Instruments PXI1-5122 187869L-NN(L)
778757-xx Modular Instruments PXI1-5124 189147L-NN(L)
779587-xx Modular Instruments PXI1-5142 187869L-NN(L)
777956-xx Modular Instruments PX1-5431 185120L-NN(L)
779782-xx Modular Instruments PXI-5661 187869L-NN(L)
779153-xx Modular Instruments PX1-5922 189144L-NN(L)
T77429-xx Modular Instruments PXI1-6533 187142L-NN(L)
778288-xx Modular Instruments PX1-6534 187370L-NN(L)
779967-xx Modular Instruments PXIE-5122 187869L-NN(L)
778004-xx Motion Control MID-7652 197528L-NN(L)
778005-xx Motion Control MID-7654 197528L-NN(L)
778924-xx Motion Control PCI-7332 186307L-NN(L)
778417-xx Motion Control PCI-7334 186307L-NN(L)
778665-xx Motion Control PCI-7342 186307L-NN(L)
778916-xx Motion Control PCI-7342 186307L-NN(L)
777934-xx Motion Control PCI-7344 186307L-NN(L)
778440-xx Motion Control PCI-7352 187107L-NN(L)
779035-xx Motion Control PX1-7332 186655L-NN(L)
778444-xx Motion Control PXI-7334 186655L-NN(L)
779036-xx Motion Control PX1-7342 186655L-NN(L)
777935-xx Motion Control PXI-7344 186655L-NN(L)
778540-xx Motion Control PX1-7352 187813L-NN(L)
778556-xx Motion Control UMI-7772 188457L-NN(L)
778558-xx Motion Control UMI-7774 188457L-NN(L)
778638-xx Vision CVS-1454 189318L-NN(L)
778736-xx Vision CVS-1455 189318L-NN(L)
778986-xx Vision CVS-1456 189318L-NN(L)
779209-xx Vision PCI-1410 190323L-NN(L)
779352-xx Vision PCIE-1429 190948L-NN(L)
778336-xx Vision PX1-1409 187346L-NN(L)
National Instruments 5/5
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